Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 1  r04d06-04-000-0087  Contents Index  About

Names:
Dreger, Alvin Huntsville Symphony
Dreger, Patricia Orchestra Assn.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
newsletter

Dates:
Apr 22, 1995



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)

Image 2  r04d06-04-000-0088  Contents Index  About
¥ neffUNTSVILLE CMC
'-;-J et MEMBERSHIF APPLICATION
e O THE HUNTEVILLE CIVIC
= ORCHENTIA ASSOCIATION 1| /B
| 1
4 In combderation of Ihe endlosed subseription for I 'l 'ﬁ
(s of 3 . plousa Lnue the Tollowing meniborships \
b= for the 1060-57 Beason!
|*. ‘:
z —— . - " i
T
[ U7 N ) Adult =
A 8 4 1) Student
A0 | |
| T T () Kalisted Man “.A..' "'
| il 3
= i T presenting the
; L. 1 Now Beantitul Versatile
() Enlisted Man
Mame ) Adul
) Susdent "y ,,".wr.nr
- i) Enlistad Man
o Prdboa 'mgmymmwun
wuited Lo cotngilmment your your own drcorative testes
. By u.am-nr&_“:.um-u-h ll‘“""'“
:umn . mewest of the m-m_
Plense check the status of each isdividunl for whom uamw w .... mm ]
u membershlp s requested. M ﬁ_ hoom ﬁ“:m-m':mn‘
Moke your cheek payable 1o Willa W, Vial, Treastirer yoars o come oIt . “:
and mall In the enclosed return envelope,
i tmembership card befae the ; :
o ;:":'::n 'iﬂ.i:m i Madison Piano Company
wmber 15, 104 South Jefferson Street /
Phene JE 62752 S
THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT, Hunisville, Alabama / ;‘;5(‘ - /I.Z‘, 74
- Y »
*ONCERT SERIES
Names:
Huntsville Civic Vial, Willa W.
Orchestra
Places:
Huntsville, AL
Types:

application



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 3  r04d06-04-000-0089  Contents Index  About

Names:

Christian, Raymond,
Dr.

Cooper, George, Mrs.

Cummings, Milton

Dreger, Alvin

Flynn, Theodore,
Rev.

Fraser, Arthur M., Dr.

Goerner, Erich

Places:

Huntsville, AL

Types:

program

Dates:

Dec 02, 1956

Hamm, Pat, Dr.
Hart, George, Rev.
Hay, William
Huntsville Civic
Orchestra
Kates, William, Dr.
Kranert, Lloyd
Kuers, Werner

Mebane, William,
Mrs.

Miller, Harry, Mrs.

Parsons, Elbert, Judge

Pratt, Bess, Miss

Ray, Douglas,

Rees, Eberhard,

Snyder, Robert

Spragins, William,
Mrs.

Swanson, Conrad,
Mrs.

Vial, Frederick, Mrs.

Weber, Matthew

Weil, Mortie

White, Eva



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 4  r04d06-04-000-0090 Contents Index  About

Names:
Youth Concerts

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
draft

Dates:
Mar 07, 1964



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 5 r04d06-04-000-0091  Contents Index  About

Names:
Copland, Aaron Gehart, Kirk, Theron Shubert, Franz

Types:
draft



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 6  r04d06-04-000-0092  Contents Index  About

Types:
draft



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 7  r04d06-04-000-0093  Contents Index  About

Names:
Gerhart, Russel Shubert, Franz

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
draft

Dates:
Mar 07, 1964



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 8 r04d06-04-000-0094  Contents Index  About

Types:
draft



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 9  r04d06-04-000-0095  Contents Index  About

Names:
Copland, Aaron Gerhart, Russel Kirk, Theron

Types:
draft



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 10 r04d06-04-000-0096  Contents Index  About

Names:
Copland, Aaron Huntsville Civic Kirk, Theron
Gerhart, Russel Orchestra Shubert, Franz

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

announcement

Dates:
Mar 07, 1964



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 11 r04d06-04-000-0097  Contents Index  About

Types:

announcement




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 12 r04d06-04-000-0098  Contents Index  About

Names:
Youth Concert
Schedule

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

announcement

Dates:
Mar 07, 1964



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 13 r04d06-04-000-0099  Contents Index  About

Types:

announcement



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 14 r04d06-04-000-0100  Contents Index  About

Names:
Youth Concert
Schedule

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
draft

Dates:
Mar 07, 1964



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 15  r04d06-04-000-0101  Contents Index  About

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
draft



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 16  r04d06-04-000-0102  Contents Index  About

Types:
draft



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 17 r04d06-04-000-0103  Contents Index  About

Types:
draft



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 18  r04d06-04-000-0104  Contents Index  About

Types:
draft



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 19  r04d06-04-000-0105  Contents Index  About

Types:

financials



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
r04d06-04-000-0106

Image 20

Names:

Adair, Dorothy, Miss

Adams, Curtis,
Colonel

Anderson, Jesse C.

Anderson, Jesse C.,
Mrs.

Bottesini, Mario

Braden, A. Wayne,
Dr.

Brown, Ardella, Mrs.

Brown, W. A.

Contents

Index

Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4

About
Hb. S ymphony %;-;'- e
et
7 O s

HUNTSVILLE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION

COMMITTES ASSIGNMENTS - 1971-72

MEMBERSHIP

Mr, Fagan Thompson, Chairman
Mrs., Robert C. Martin
Mr. Gentry Miles

Mr. Mario Bottesini
Mr. Robert Hawkins
Mr, John Frey

Dr. Alvin Hopson
Mrs. Clarence Ellis

CONTRIBUTIONS

Mr. Alvin Dreger, Chairman
Mr, Herbert Meyer

Mr. Richard E, Oliver
Mr. McPherson Morgan

Mr, Jeff Smith

Mrs. Karl A. Woltersdorf
Mrs, William Kates, Jr.
Mr, B, L. Sarahan

Dr. Ralph M. Hudson

Mr. E. W. Douglas

Mr. Ray Sundbock

Dr. E. C. Mosely

HOUSING AND ARRANGEMENTS

Miss Dorothy Adair, Chairman
Mrs. Ardella Brown

Mrs, Clarence Ellis

Mr. Gaines P. Gravlee

Mr. Allen Hyatt

Dr. Frances Roberts

Mr. H. Kendall Smith

Mr, James E. Williams

BUBLICITY AND PROMOTION

Mrs, Evins Hamm, Chairman
Mrs. R. B. Kruse

Dr. Royce Boyer

Mr, Ray Sundbock

Mr. John D, Marlin, I11I
Mrs. W. Alan Darden

Darden, W. Alan,
Mrs.

Derrick, Curtis E.,
Rev.

Douglas, E. W.

Dreger, Alvin

Ellis, Clarence, Mrs.

Frey, John

Gay, Otis F., Dr.
Gravlee, Gaines, P.
Hamm, Evins, Mrs.
Hawkins, Robert

LONG RANGE PLANNING AND FINANCE

Dr. Ernst Stuhlinger, Chairman
Or. Wa. Kates, Jr,

Mr. W. A, Browm

Mr. Pat McCauley

Mrs. leroy Simms

Dr. Otis F, Gay

NOMINATING COMMITTEE

Mrs, leroy Simms, Chairman
Mrs, Jesse C. Anderson

Dr. A. Wayne Braden

Mrs. Vernon P, Hutchens, Jr.
Dr. Richard L. Lester

Mr. Richard E. Oliver

Mrs, William Kates, Jr.
Rev, Curtis E, Derrick

De. H. M, Shuey

Mrs. Matthew Weber

LEGAL

Mr. Tennent Lee, III
RECORDINGS

Dr. R. B, Kruse, Chairman
Dr. Meredith Miller

Mr, Gentry Miles

Mr., Pat McCauley

Mr. Daniel E, Wise

POPS CONCERT

Mr. Joe wWorley, i

Dr. Meredith Miller

Mr, Wm. R. Johnson

Mr. Mark Paul

Mr, Allen Hyatt

Mrs. Stephen L. Johnston
Mr. E. W. Douglas

Mr. Robert Hawkins

Mr. Jesse C, Anderson
Mr. McPherson Morgan

Hopson, Alvin, Dr.

Hudson, Ralph M.,
Dr.

Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Hutchens, Vernon F.,
Jr., Mrs.

Hyatt, Allen

Johnson, William R.

Kates, William, Jr.,
Mrs.

Kluever, Arnold F. A.

Kruse, R. B., Dr.
Kruse, R. B., Mrs.
Lee, Tennent, III
Lester, Richard L.,
Dr.
Marlin, John D, III
Martin, Robert C.,
Mrs.
McCauley, Pat
Meyer, Herbert
Miles, Gentry
Miller, Meredith, Dr.



Morgan, McPherson
Mosely, E. C., Dr.
Oliver, Richard E.
Paul, Mark

Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

committees

Sarahan, B. L.
Shuey, H. M., Dr.

Simms, Leroy, Mrs.

Smith, H. Kendall
Smith, Jeff

Stuhlinger, Ernst, Dr. Wise, Daniel E.

Sundbock, Ray Woltersdorf, Karl A.,
Thompson, Fagan Mrs.
Weber, Matthew, Mrs. Worley, Joe

Williams, James E.



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)

Image 21  r04d06-04-000-0107  Contents Index  About

-—_/___‘ C l[.:-h':-\
it

HUNTSVILLE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION

COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS - 1971-72

YOUTH CONCERT

Mc. W, I. Dale, Jr., Chairman
Dr. Prances Roberts

Mr, H.
Mrs,

Kendell Smith
Nellis T, Smith
Mr, James E, Williams
Mr, L. Tennent Lee, III
Mr, B. L. Sarahan

TOUR_CONCERTS

Mrs, H, E, Miller, Chairman
Mrs. Jack H. Bentley
Richard Lester

Wm. I. Dale, Jr.
Herbert Meyer

Dr. A, Wayne Braden

Jesse C., Anderson

Wm. Savelle

Billy Hayden Smith

CONSTITUTION AND BY-1AWS
Mr., Matthew Weber Le i

Dr. A. Wayne Brad;n‘} s Sheiia
Mrs., H, E. Miller

Rev, Curtis E, Derrick

Mrs, Jesse C, Anderson

Mr. Wm. R. Johnson

Dr. H. M. Shuey

Mr. Jeff D, Smith

Mrs, Matthew Weber

Mrs. Vernon F. Hutchens, Jr.

Dr. Wm. Kates, Jr.

Names:

Anderson, Jesse C.
Anderson, Jesse C.,
Mrs.

Bentley, Jack H., Mrs.

Braden, A. Wayne,
Dr.

Dale, W. 1, Jr.

Dale, William 1., Jr.

Places:

Huntsville, AL

Types:

Derrick, Curtis E.,
Revw.

Hutchens, Vernon F.,
Jr., Mrs.

Johnson, William R.

Kates, William, Jr.,
Dr.

Lee, L. Tennent, 111

Lester, Richard L.,
Dr.
Meyer, Herbert
Miller, H. E., Mrs.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Sarahan, B. L.
Savelle, William
Shuey, H. M., Dr.

Smith, Billy Haden
Smith, H. Kendall
Smith, Jeff D.

Smith, Nellis T., Mrs.
Weber, Matthew, Jr.
Weber, Matthew, Mrs.
Williams, James E.



committees



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)

Anderson, Jesse C.
Anderson, Jesse C.,
Mrs.

Bentley, Jack H., Mrs.

Bottesini, Mario

Boyer, D. Royce, Dr.

Braden, A. Wayne,
Dr.

Brown, Ardella, Mrs.

Dale, William 1., Jr.

Darden, W. Alan,
Mrs.

Derrick, Curtis E.,
Rev.

Douglas, E. W.

Dreger, Alvin B.

Ellis, Clarence, Mrs.

Frey, John

Hawkins, Robert

Holt, Grady C.

Hopson, Alvin, Dr.

Hubbard, Robert M.,
Mrs.

Hudson, Ralph M.,
Dr.

Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Image 22 r04d06-04-000-0108  Contents Index  About
Names:
Adair, Dorothy, Miss Brown, W. A. Gay, Otis F., Dr. Hutchens, Vernon F.,
Adams, Curtis, Carter, William Gravlee, Gaines, P. Jr., Mrs.
Colonel Wood, Dr. Hamm, Evins, Mrs. Hyatt, Allen

Johnson, William R.

Johnston, Stephen L.,
Mrs.

Kates, William, Jr.,
Dr.

Kates, William, Jr.,
Mrs.

Kling, William

Kruse, R. B., Dr.



Kruse, R. B., Mrs.

Lee, L. Tennent, III

Lester, Richard L.,
Dr.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
trustee

Dates:
1971-1972

Marlin, John D, III

Martin, Robert C.,
Mrs.

McCauley, Pat

Meyer, Herbert
Miles, Gentry
Miller, H. E., Mrs.
Miller, Meredith, Dr.

Morgan, McPherson
Mosely, E. C., Dr.
Oliver, Richard E.
Paul, Mark D.



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 23  r04d06-04-000-0109

Names:
Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Sarahan, B. L.
Savelle, William
Shuey, H. M., Dr.
Simms, Leroy, Mrs.
Smith, Billy Haden

Types:
trustee

Contents  Index

Smith, H. Kendall

Smith, Jeff D.

Smith, Nellis T., Mrs.

Spragins, William E.,
Mrs.

Stuhlinger, Ernst, Dr.

About

Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4

Sundbock, Ray
Thompson, Fagan
Weber, Matthew

Weber, Matthew, Mrs.

Willliams, James E.
Wise, Daniel E.

Woltersdorf, Karl A.,
Mrs.
Worley, Joe




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 24  r04d06-04-000-0110  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Types:

policy



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 25  104d06-04-000-0111  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Types:
policy



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 26  r04d06-04-000-0112  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Types:

policy



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 27  r04d06-04-000-0113  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Types:
policy



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 28  r04d06-04-000-0114  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Types:
policy



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 29  r04d06-04-000-0115  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Types:
policy



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 30  r04d06-04-000-0116  Contents Index  About

Names:
, Frances, Miss Hubbard, Helen McCauley, Pat

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

correspondence

Dates:
Oct 26, 1978



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)

Anderson, Jesse C.,
Mrs.
Banks, John W., Jr.
Boyer, D. Royce, Dr.
Dale, William 1., Jr.
Douglas, E. W.
Dreger, Alvin B.
Duncan, William
Farrington, John S.,
Colonel

Hamm, Evins, Mrs.
Hinds, J. M, Jr.,Mrs.
Holt, Grady C.
Hopson, Alvin, Dr.
Hubbard, Robert M.,
Mrs.
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.
Hutchens, Vernon F.,
Jr., Mrs.

Johnston, Stephen L.,
Mrs.

Kates, William, Jr.,
Dr.

Kates, William, Jr.,
Mrs.

Kling, William

Kruse, R. B., Dr.

Kruse, R. B., Mrs.

Lee, L. Tennent, III

Image 31  r04d06-04-000-0117  Contents Index  About

Names:
Adair, Dorothy, Miss Galloway, William T., Ifshin, Don Lester, Richard L.,
Anderson, Jesse C. Jr. Johnson, William R. Dr.

Marlin, John D, III
Martin, Robert C.,
Mrs.
McCauley, Pat
Meyer, Herbert
Miles, Gentry
Miller, H. E., Mrs.
Miller, Meredith, Dr.
Morley, Charles, Dr.
Morrison, R. D., Dr.



Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
trustee

Dates:
1978-1979



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Contents  Index

Image 32 r04d06-04-000-0118

Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4

About

Names:
Dellinger, Thomas P.,
Mrs.
Lienau, Jeffrey A.,
Mrs.
Moore, F. Brooks,
Mrs.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
trustee

Dates:

Pales, Marx, Dr.
Parker, James
Parsons, Elbert, Jr.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Shuey, H. M., Dr.
Simms, Leroy, Mrs.

Smith, Horton, Dr.

Upchurch, Charles,
Mrs.

Webb, Glenn E.

Winkler, Carl E., Dr.

Woltersdorf, Karl A.,
Mrs.
Worley, Joe



1978-1979



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 33 r04d06-04-000-0119  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

by-laws

Dates:
Feb 21, 1974



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 34  r04d06-04-000-0120  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

by-laws



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 35  r04d06-04-000-0121  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

by-laws



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 36  r04d06-04-000-0122  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

by-laws



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 37  r04d06-04-000-0123  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

by-laws



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 38  r04d06-04-000-0124  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

constitution



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 39  r04d06-04-000-0125  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:

constitution



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4

Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 40  r04d06-04-000-0126  Contents Index  About

Names:
Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
photograph



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 41  r04d06-04-000-0127  Contents Index  About

Names:

Adair, Dorothy, Miss
Anderson, Jesse C.
Anderson, Jesse C.,
Mrs.
Banks, John W., Jr.
Boyer, D. Royce, Dr.
Dale, William 1., Jr.
Douglas, E. W.
Dreger, Alvin B.
Duncan, William
Farrington, John S.,
Colonel

Galloway, William T.,
Jr.

Hamm, Evins, Mrs.

Hinds, J. M, Jr.,Mrs.

Holt, Grady C.

Hopson, Alvin, Dr.

Hubbard, Robert M.,
Mrs.

Huntsville Symphony
Orchestra Assn.

Hutchens, Vernon F.,
Jr., Mrs.

Ifshin, Don

Johnson, William R.

Johnston, Stephen L.,
Mrs.

Kates, William, Jr.,
Dr.

Kates, William, Jr.,
Mrs.

Kling, William

Kruse, R. B., Dr.

Kruse, R. B., Mrs.

Lee, L. Tennent, III

Lester, Richard L.,
Dr.
Marlin, John D, III
Martin, Robert C.,
Mrs.
McCauley, Pat
Meyer, Herbert
Miles, Gentry
Miller, H. E., Mrs.
Miller, Meredith, Dr.
Morley, Charles, Dr.
Morrison, R. D., Dr.



Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
trustee

Dates:
1978-1979



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Image 42 r04d06-04-000-0128  Contents Index  About

Names:
Maupin, R. Paul Roberts, Frances, Dr. Upchurch, Charles, Woltersdorf, Karl A.,
Mosely, Everitt, Mrs. Shuey, H. M., Dr. Mrs. Mrs.
Pales, Marx, Dr. Simms, Leroy, Mrs. Webb, Glenn E. Worley, Joe
Parker, James Smith, Horton, Dr. Weston, Nancy, Miss
Parsons, Elbert, Jr. Winkler, Carl E., Dr.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
officer trustee

Dates:

1978-1979



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Contents Index  About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (104d06-04-000-0087)
Image 2 (104d06-04-000-0088)
Image 3 (104d06-04-000-0089)
Image 4 (104d06-04-000-0090)
Image 5 (:04d06-04-000-0091)
Image 6 (104d06-04-000-0092)
Image 7 (104d06-04-000-0093)
Image 8 (104d06-04-000-0094)
Image 9 (104d06-04-000-0095)
Image 10 (:04d06-04-000-0096)
Image 11 (104d06-04-000-0097)
Image 12 (:04d06-04-000-0098)

Image 13 (:04d06-04-000-0099)
Image 14 (:04d06-04-000-0100)
Image 15 (r04d06-04-000-0101)
Image 16 (r04d06-04-000-0102)
Image 17 (:04d06-04-000-0103)
Image 18 (:04d06-04-000-0104)
Image 19 (:04d06-04-000-0105)
Image 20 (:04d06-04-000-0106)
Image 21 (:04d06-04-000-0107)
Image 22 (:04d06-04-000-0108)
Image 23 (r04d06-04-000-0109)
Image 24 (:04d06-04-000-0110)

Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4

Image 25 (104d06-04-000-0111)
Image 26 (:04d06-04-000-0112)
Image 27 (r04d06-04-000-0113)
Image 28 (r04d06-04-000-0114)
Image 29 (:04d06-04-000-0115)
Image 30 (r04d06-04-000-0116)
Image 31 (104d06-04-000-0117)
Image 32 (104d06-04-000-0118)
Image 33 (:04d06-04-000-0119)
Image 34 (:04d06-04-000-0120)
Image 35 (r04d06-04-000-0121)
Image 36 (r04d06-04-000-0122)

Image 37 (104d06-04-000-0123)
Image 38 (:04d06-04-000-0124)
Image 39 (r04d06-04-000-0125)
Image 40 (r04d06-04-000-0126)
Image 41 (:04d06-04-000-0127)
Image 42 (104d06-04-000-0128)
Table of Contents

Name & Place Index
About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries D, Box 6, Folder 4
Huntsville Symphony Materials, 1956 - 1995 (2 of 2)
Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

, Frances, Miss 30
Adair, Dorothy, Miss 20, 22, 31, 41
Adams, Curtis, Colonel 20, 22

Anderson, Jesse C., Mrs. 20, 21, 22, 31, 41

Banks, John W, Jr. ﬂ, ﬂ
Bentley, Jack H., Mrs. 21, 22
Bottesini, Mario 20, 22

Boyer, D. Royce, Dr. 22, 31, 41
Braden, A. Wayne, Dr. 20, 21, 22
Brown, Ardella, Mrs. 20, 22
Brown, W. A. 20, 22

Carter, William Wood, Dr. 22
Christian, Raymond, Dr. 3
Cooper, George, Mrs. 3
Copland, Aaron 5, 9, 10
Cummings, Milton 3

Dale, W. 1, Jr. 21

Dale, William 1., Jr. 21, 22, 41
Dale, William 1., Jr. 31

Darden, W. Alan, Mrs. 20, 22
Dellinger, Thomas P., Mrs. 32
Derrick, Curtis E., Rev. 20, 21, 22
Douglas, E. W. 20, 22, 31, 41
Dreger, Alvin B. 22, 31, 41
Dreger, Alvin 1, 3, 20

Dreger, Patricia 1

Duncan, William 31, 41

Ellis, Clarence, Mrs. 20, 22
Farrington, John S., Colonel 31, 41
Flynn, Theodore, Rev. 3

Fraser, Arthur M., Dr. 3

Frey, John 20, 22

Galloway, William T., Jr. 31, 41
Gay, Otis F., Dr. 20, 22

Gehart, 5

Gerhart, Russel 7, 9, 10

Goerner, Erich 3

Gravlee, Gaines, P. 20, 22

Hamm, Evins, Mrs. 20, 22, 31, 41
Hamm, Pat, Dr. 3

Hart, George, Rev. 3

Hawkins, Robert 20, 22

Hay, William 3

Hinds, J. M, Jr.,Mrs. 31, 41

Holt, Grady C. 22, 31, 41

Hopson, Alvin, Dr. 20, 22, 31, 41
Hubbard, Helen 30

Hubbard, Robert M., Mrs. 22, 31, 41
Hudson, Ralph M., Dr. 20,22
Huntsville Civic Orchestra 2, 3, 10

Huntsvﬂle Symphony Orchestra 40
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3,4, 7, 10, 12, 14, 15, 20, 21, 22,

Hutchens, Vernon F., Jr., Mrs. &, Q, Q, ﬂ
Hutchens, Vernon F., Jr., Mrs. 31
Hyatt, Allen 20, 22

Ifshin, Don 31, 41

Johnson, William R. 20, 21, 22, 31, 41
Johnston, Stephen L., Mrs. 22, 31, 41
Kates, William, Dr. 3

Kates, William, Jr., Dr. 21, 22, 31, 41
Kates, William, Jr., Mrs. 20, 22, 31, 41
Kirk, Theron 5, 9, m

Kling, William 22, 31, 41

Kluever, Arnold F. A. 20

Kranert, Lloyd 3

Kruse, R. B., Dr. 20, 22, 31, 41

Kruse, R. B., Mrs. 20, 22, 31, 41
Kuers, Werner 3

Lee, L. Tennent, III 21, 22, 31, 41
Lee, Tennent, 111 20

Lester, Richard L., Dr. 20, 21, 22,31, 41
Lienau, Jeffrey A., Mrs. 32

Marlin, John D, III 20, 22, 31, 41
Martin, Robert C., Mrs. 20, 22, 31, 41

Maupin, R. Paul 42

Miles, Gentry 20, 2, ﬂ, ﬂ
Miller, H. E., Mrs. 21, 22, 31, 41
Miller, Harry, Mrs. 3

Miller, Meredith, Dr. 20, 22, 31, 41
Moore, F. Brooks, Mrs. 32
Morgan, McPherson 20, 22
Morley, Charles, Dr. 31, 41
Morrison, R. D., Dr. 31, 41
Mosely, E. C., Dr. 20, 22
Mosely, Everitt, Mrs. 42

Oliver, Richard E. 20, 22

Pales, Marx, Dr. 32, 42

Parker, James 32, 42

Parsons, Elbert, Jr. 32, 42
Parsons, Elbert, Judge 3

Paul, Mark D. 22

Paul, Mark 20

Pratt, Bess, Miss 3

Ray, Douglas, 3

Rees, Eberhard, 3

Roberts, Frances, Dr. 20, 21, 23, 32, 42



Sarahan, B. L. 20, 21, 23
Savelle, William 21, 23
Shubert, Franz 5, 7, 10
Simms, Leroy, Mrs. 20, 23, 32, 42
Smith, Billy Haden 21, 23
Smith, H. Kendall 20, 21, 23
Smith, Horton, Dr. 32, 42
Smith, Jeff D. 21, 23

Smith, Jeff 20

Smith, Nellis T., Mrs. 21, 23
Snyder, Robert 3

Spragins, William E., Mrs. 23
Spragins, William, Mrs. 3
Stuhlinger, Ernst, Dr. 20, 23
Sundbock, Ray 20, 23
Swanson, Conrad, Mrs. 3
Thompson, Fagan 20, 23

Upchurch, Charles, Mrs. 32, 42
Vial, Frederick, Mrs. 3

Vial, Willa W. 2

Webb, Glenn E. 32, 42

Weber, Matthew, Jr. 21

Weber, Matthew, Mrs. 20, 21, 23
Weber, Matthew 3, 23

Weil, Mortie 3

Weston, Nancy, Miss 42

White, Eva 3

Williams, James E. 20, 21
Willliams, James E. 23

Winkler, Carl E., Dr. 32, 42
Wise, Daniel E. 20, 23
Woltersdorf, Karl A., Mrs. 20, 23, 32, 42
Worley, Joe 20, 23, 32,42

Youth Concert Schedule 12, 14
Youth Concerts 4



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



